
 

 













ANNEXURE D

No Institution Name/ Tittle of Person Contact

1 MWLR P Mufeti mufetip@mawf.gov.na,

2 MME E Shivolo eshivolo@mme.gov.na,

3 MEFT T Nghitila nghitila@met.gov.na,

4 MEFT freddy@met.gov.na,

5 NAMWATER N Plessis plessisn@namwater.com.na,

6 NAMPOWER C Sisamu Calvin.Sisamu@nampower.com.na,

7 MWLR S Loots Sonja.Loots@mawf.gov.na,

8 TRANSNAMIB W Swanepoel wessel.swanepoel@transnamib.com.na,

9 RA E Lumbu "Lumbu, Elina" <lumbue@ra.org.na>,

10 NAMWATER P Spall SpallP@namwater.com.na,

11 NORED I Ndilinawa l.ndilinawa@nored.com.na,

12 MAWLR Executive Director ED@mawlr.gov.na,

13 MAWLR Executive Director ED@mawf.gov.na,

14 MURD R Ruben rruben@murd.gov.na,

15 MEAC Executive Director ps.secretary@moe.gov.na,

16 ZAMBEZI REGIONAL COUNCIL CRO Regina.Ndopu-Lubinda@zambezirc.gov.na,

17 KATIMA MULILO TOWN COUNCIL CEO info@kmtc.org.na,

18 PROPONENT wenxi5211@qq.com,

19 TOYA URBAN PLANNING CONSULTANTS Simon Shinguto sshinguto@gmail.com

20 NATIS Bid Hand delivered

21 PETROSOL SERVICE STATION Bid Hand delivered

22 I&AP Tuwilika Shihepo Bid Hand delivered

23 I&AP Kingstone Ilukena Bid Hand delivered

24 I&AP Matenngu Masule Bid Hand delivered

25 ESM Archeological and Cultural Heritage Consultants cc Eliot Mowa esmheritage@gmail.com

26 I&AP Iipinge Ndelimona ndeliimonachox@gmail.com
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